FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Sunday, 17 September 2023 at 6:57 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor
Te Rapa - Sunday, 17 September 2023
12:03 PM - Craigs I nvestment Partners Mile (1600m)
01 Defibrillate 18/7: 32 7 5 Feb '22 49L 59.0 520 635 3.0 15.0 7 10.0 Norvall Kareem 9G
1:18 PM - Great Northern Stpl (6500m)
03 Prince Turbo 16/6: 61 1 2 Jun 22 13L 69.0 69.0 675 0.1 31 2 1.1 Myers Parker 9G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Sunshine Coast - Sunday, 17 September 2023

2:11PM - CELEBRITY INK BENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1000m)

08 Brave Enough 2/1: 26 2 5 Oct 21 99L 55.0 59.0
4:47 PM - COASTLINE BMW Class 1 Plate (1600m)
05 Voldemort 5/1: 10 2 10 Apr '22 6.9L 60.0 59.0
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Wt
Now

555

59.0

Fred
Factor

134

53

Months
Idle

Form
Score

204

17.3

BLP Vadue Emerg Trainer

18

15

Factor

15.4 Richardson

7.3 Abbott

Jockey

Zechner

Cartwright

Age

G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

bet365 Seymour - Sunday, 17 September 2023

2:41 PM - Trawool Estate Handicap (1425m)

01 Kwoi Hoi 2/1:19 1 2 Dec'22 2.0L 59.0 61.0 62.0
4:25PM - Seymour Show Oct 6th & 7th Handicap (2040m)

06 Cable Dancer 317 3 6 Feb'23 53L 595 57.0 59.0

10 Hoops V111 15 4 Feb'23 48L 600 605 580
4:55 PM - Annabelle Cleeland MP Member for Euroa Handicap (1100m)

03 Skiddaw 6/3: 29 2 9 Nov'20 194L 605 600 625
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Fred
Factor

5.9

3.0
36

20.6

Months
Idle

~

Form
Score

8.9

12.0
22.6

316

BLP Vaue Emerg

[e)

29

Factor

6.9

6.0
18.6

226

Trainer

Brown

Littlefield
O'Brien

Sues

Jockey

Cartwright

Spain
Mott

Cartwright

Age

6G

4G
am

G



Jolly
Jaensch
Oxlade

Frew

Moyle
Padman
Rose
McLeod
Young
Evans
Downing
Lynch

Stanbury
Wilson

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor
Mindarie-Halidon - Sunday, 17 September 2023
3:05PM - Flea & Doug Fullston / Collins Industrial Pty Ltd BM64 Handicap (Heat of Country Sprint Series) (1000m)
09 Lady Simone 4]2: 25 2 5 Oct '22 46L 58.0 580 56.5 34 10 104 8 54
01 Anjopin 2/1:9 5 1 Oct '22 60.0 60.0 10 6.0 1 9.0 50
11 Starspangled Saga 2/1: 18 7 3 Jun'23  18L 565 600 550 34 3 134 6 10.4
3:42 PM - Mallee Dipping and Mulesing/Zadow Well Drillers’K BH Karoonda/Riverland Rural Contractors 0-54 Hcp (1800m)
06 LoveFrom Lucy 2/1: 38 9 5 Apr 20 49L 540 580 575 10.7 247 15 19.7
4:12 PM - Swan Reach Hotel Mindarie-Halidon Cup (Benchmark 70 Handicap) (1800m)
07 Flight Deck 2/1: 30 1 1 Sep '23 56.5 55.5 -0.8 0 12 0 9.8 0.2
01 Rialtor 2/1: 34 3 5 Mar'22 65L 615 625 60.0 6.1 141 11 9.1
06 Allusion 4/2: 41 5 1 Jan '19 575 56.0 -1.2 4.8 0 102 38
09 FoxD'or 2/1: 27 6 13 Apr'22 163L 600 615 545 132 322 26 19.2
04 Santelmo Fuego 4/2: 69 8 4 May'23 50L 540 545 575 8.1 3 201 12 16.1
02 Ammo Amor 4/2: 36 9 4 Dec'22 12L 59.0 59.5 59.5 20 8 150 5 110
08 Manzaa 6/3: 40 11 7 Jul 20 43L 550 595 55.0 7.8 258 14 18.8
11 Vino DecasaNogtira  4/2: 18 12 1 Sep 23 56.5 54.0 -1.9 0 111 0 109 101
4:43PM - Memorial Race- Val & Norm Humphrys, Barry Gowling 0-52 Handicap (Heat of Country M |IeSer|e£) (2380m)
09 Sunny Green 2/1: 36 4 1 May '22 545 58.0 2.7 7.7 6.7
07 IceGhost 9/5: 64 7 9 Dec’20 7.7L 570 570 580 85 245 17 155
05 Vivaldi's Quest 2/1: 55 15 16 Nov'l6 12.3L 56.5 585 585 15.4 464 31 30.4
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Seyers

Jockey

Jones
Caboche
Potter

Potter

Hannan
Tomlinson
Milnes
Yuen
Hurdle
Metcalfe
Voorham
Logan

Wong
Fawke
Hurdle

Age

6M

6M

™

5G
6G
8G
7G
8G
7G

5G

8M
8G
10G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last
Marg

Sha Tin - Sunday, 17 September 2023

4:30 PM - So Kon Po Hcp (C5) (1400m)

09 Turbo Power

5:35PM - Wan Chai Hcp (C4) (1600m)

01 Serangoon

7:10 PM - Central Hcp (C4) (1400m)

10 River Views

7:45 PM - Sheung Wan Hcp (C3) (1400m)

11 Total Power
08 Setanta

8/4: 27 9
2/1:9 8
2/1:23 12
U1: 49 5
8/2: 32 11

6

12

Mar '19

Nov '22

Jul '21

May 19
Jun'21

4.8L

9.8L

0.1L
2.0L

Carried
Wt

58.0

50.5

53.5

54.5
55.0

Win

59.0

57.0

56.0
52.5
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Wt
Now

57.0

555

55.0
56.5

Fred
Factor

4.8

23.0

16

17
12

Months
Idle

10

Form
Score

19.8

43.0

14.6

8.7
17.2

BLP Vaue Emerg

10

35

Factor

138

310

136

6.7
12.2

Trainer

Lui

Cruz

Yung

Hall
Hayes

Jockey

Hamelin

Chung

Teetan

Poon
Hewitson

Age

6G

4G

5G

8G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Nowra - Sunday, 17 September 2023

4:40 PM - FIX AUTO BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1600m)
06 Nobel 1/1:13 1 7 Oct '21 6.1L 585 580 575 4.9 129 11 59 Litt Collett 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Armidale - Sunday, 17 September 2023

4:59PM - WICKLOW HOTEL COUNTRY BOOSTED BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1100m)
03 Sir Donald 2/1:71 12 2 Dec'16  1.3L 59.0 620 59.5 4.0 18.0 6 16.0 Fleming Hillier 10G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

York - Sunday, 17 September 2023

6:40 PM - VOLUNTEER MEGAN BRITZA HANDICAP (1200m)
10 Diamond Blue 1/1:25 3 5 Mar '21 39L 555 555 56.0 4.3 12.3 9 7.3 Tangaroa Corver 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Greyville - Sunday, 17 September 2023

9:15PM - Afro India Recyclers Maiden Plate (F & M) (1531m)
04 Cora Coast 3/1:2 4 12 Sep'l7 24.2L 60.0 60.0 126.0 755 915 87 79.5 Ngcobo Mgudiwa  3F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Doncaster - Sunday, 17 September 2023

10:50 PM - Hippo Car pet Protector Handicap (2243m)
03 Tribal Wisdom a/2:7 8 7 Apr'18 7.5L 56.0 64.0 139.0 78.2 932 85 86.2 Williams Fallon 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Musselburgh - Sunday, 17 September 2023

11:15 PM - British EBF 40th Anniversary Fillies Conditions Stakes (GBB Race) (1101m)

01 Indispensable 2117 2 7 Jul 21 3.8L 58.0 58.0 133.0 62.0
11:50 PM - Sands Ruby Anniversary Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (1101m)
06 Sacred Falls 43/7: 4 4 2 Sep '14 03L 57.0 58.0 125.0 53.9

Page 11/22

Months
Idle

Form
Score

71.0

59.9

BLP Vaue Emerg

69

55

Factor

57.9

Trainer

Haggas

Scott

Jockey

Scott

Hart

Age

2F

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Doncaster - Monday, 18 September 2023

12:00 AM - Vickers.Bet Leger Legends Classified Stakes (Str) (1760m)
18 Eleven Eleven 45/14: 19 13 11 May 22 34.8L 62.0 59.0 1610 109.3 1333 120 122.3 Macey 1 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

CoffsHarbour - Monday, 18 September 2023

2:40 PM - MATTHEW ANDERSON MAIDEN PLATE (1605m)
09 Include 4/2: 10 3 10 Mar '15 53L 57.0 570 570 53 183 15 8.3 Dodson Grisedale 5M
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

bet365 Hamilton - Monday, 18 September 2023

5:00 PM - South West Equine BM 58 Handicap (1600m)
11 RippleEffect 1:3 7 7 May'l4 40L 570 595 595 7.9 219 14 14.9 Williams Fry am
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Thirsk - Monday, 18 September 2023

10:50 PM - Download The Vickers.Bet App Apprentice Handicap (2648m)
06 Ghostly 2/1: 48 13 4 Nov'1l9 05L 60.0 62.0 1320 58.0 750 61 71.0 Barclay Howarth 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months  Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score

Fairyhouse - Tuesday, 19 September 2023

12:10 AM - Denny Cordell Lavarack & Lanwades Stud Fillies Stakes (Fillies & Mares Group 3) (2000m)

11 TimeTo Boogie 2/1:3 2 1 Jul '23 59.0 128.0 53.6 2 56.6
3:55 AM - GAIN The Advantage Series Handicap (47-70) (1320m)
03 Cavallo Pazzo 9/5: 7 14 16 May '13 85L 64.0 540 140.0 59.8 89.8
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BLP Vaue Emerg

75

Factor

55.6

738

Trainer

O'Brien

O'Brien

Jockey Age
Ryan 3F
McMonagl 4G

e



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Brighton - Tuesday, 19 September 2023

12:40 AM - Follow AtTheRaces On Twitter Handicap (2618m)

05 Robusto 5/2: 10 7 1 Nov '22 58.0
1:15 AM - Sky Sports Racing Sky 415 Handicap (1756m)
08 Uncle Dick 1/1:25 5 1 Jul 20 63.0
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Wit Fred
Now Factor

134.0 59.1

130.0 52.1

Months
Idle

10

Form
Score

67.1

58.1

BLP Vadue Emerg Trainer

60

53

Factor

66.1 Prescott

57.1 Houghton

Jockey

Morris

Dobie

Age

3G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Kempton - Tuesday, 19 September 2023

4:30 AM - Unibet More Boosts In More Races Handicap (Div 1) (1760m)
07 Get Stuck In 12/6: 6 8 6 Apr 21 9.2L 61.0 60.0 135.0 66.0 800 71 74.0 Johnston Kingscote 3G
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Tote Horse

1:22 PM - Donatelife 0 - 55 Handicap (1560m)

04 Baby Guinness

3:12 PM - Leading Jockey Ryan Wiggins Handicap (1300m)

04 Fratellino
07 Invincible Jet

02 Bold Kingston

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

2/1:11 1 6 Nov '11
2/1: 106 3 3 Aug '19
2/1:28 4 1 Jan 22

2/1: 79 6 12 Apr'17

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Mackay - Tuesday, 19 September 2023

34L

0.3L

7.6L

54.0

55.5
56.0

59.0

Win
Wt

55.0
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Wt
Now

56.5

55.5
545

Fred
Factor

6.1

-0.9
-12

33

Months
Idle

Form
Score

131

51
38

BLP Vaue Emerg

12

15

7.9
10.2

Factor

7.1

21
28

9.3

Trainer

Hatch

Simmons
Manzelman
n

Holt

Jockey

Layt

Seymour
Molloy

Olzard

Age

aMm

10G
6G

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Corowa - Tuesday, 19 September 2023

2:10PM - CAMPBELLSWINESRUTHERGLEN COUNTRY BOOSTED BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1000m)
01 Underground Music ~ 2/1: 13 4 13 May '21 104L 55.0 575 625 18.2 352 31 22.2 Beer Durnan ™
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Swan Hill - Tuesday, 19 September 2023

4:00 PM - Harry Coffey Swan Hill Jockey of the Year 22/23 Handicap (1600m)
03 Riotous Mischief 2/1:38 9 6 Oct 21 5.6L 59.0 59.5 59.5 6.4 214 12 15.4 Bobbin Field 8M
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Narromine - Tuesday, 19 September 2023

4:20PM - THREE RIVERSMACHINERY COUNTRY BOOSTED BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1100m)
03 Young Heart 2/1: 49 2 3 Feb'21  30L 610 630 610 45 7 6.5 Lynch Cahill 7G
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